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Internal Correspondence 

Following Students are benefited Scholarship form Govt. Academic Year of 2020- 2021. 

Number of students benefited by 
government scheme and amount Year Installment Name of the scheme 

Number of 
Amount 

students 
2020-2021 1ST 

2020-2021 2ND 
2020-2021 1ST 

2020-2021 1ST 

2020-2021 2ND 

2020-2021 2ND 
2020-2021 1ST 

2020-2021 1ST 

2020-2021 1ST 

2020-2021 2ND 
2020-2021 |2ND 
2020-2021 1ST 

2020-2021 |2ND 

2020-2021 1ST 
2020-2021 15T 
2020-2021 |2ND 
2020-2021 |0BC SCH 2ND Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students 
2020-2021 |1ST 

VJNT SCH 

VINT Freeship 
VINT Freeship 
ST SCH 
ST SCH 
ST FREE VvOCA 

ST FREE VoCA 

1,694,046.50 
376,574.00 
376,574.00 

91,847.50 
96,152.50 

54080 
54080 

602752 
1991371 
2089681 
635042 

1797520 
464957 
440917 
81761 
81761 

1998450 
4235124.25 
4235124.25 

64 

13 

SC Free 22| 
SC SCH 
SC SCH 

67
66| 

SC Free 
OBC SCH 

22 
137 

SBC SCH 16 
SBC SCH 16 
SBC FREE 

SBC FREE 

134 
EBC 325 

2020-2021 |2ND 
2020-2021 1ST 

EBC 325 
OBC FREE 
OBC FREE:Tuition Fees and Examination Fees 
to OBC Students 
VJNT SCH 

45 636247.75 

2020-2021 2ND 636247.75 45 

| 2020-2021 |2ND 62 1785536.5 
Date-02/12/2021

wwe 

Nitin Randive Principat 
Junior Clerk UevY 

Address: Sr. No. 103, Parvati, Pune-411 009, 
Tel: 020-24218901/8959, Tele Fax:-020-24213929 
http://www.abmspcoerpune.org Email: abmspcoe@yahoo.com 

Contact Details: 
Website: 
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